

ITEM NO.	Description	Quantity	Unit	TEAM GHILOTTI		MAGGIORA & GHILOTTI I INC		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS INC	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing at Wall	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	Structural Excavation	200	CY	\$ 324.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	Remove Timber Wall	160	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 22,400.00
5	Retaining Wall	900	SF	\$ 182.00	\$ 163,800.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 153,900.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 148,500.00
6	Chain Link Fence (6')	160	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 54.15	\$ 8,664.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 2 ALTERNATE BID				\$ 308,300.00		\$ 233,100.00		\$ 264,564.00	
SCHEDULE 3: ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - BODEGA AVENUE PAVEMENT REHAB NEAR ATASCADERO CREEK BRIDGE									
1	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 27,460.00	\$ 27,460.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
4	Roadway Excavation	210	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 59,850.00
5	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type A	320	TON	\$ 235.00	\$ 75,200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 75,200.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 72,000.00
6	Hot Mix Asphalt, Type A (Base Repair)	440	TON	\$ 225.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 96,800.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 99,000.00
7	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	1,800	SY	\$ 16.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 23,850.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 30,600.00
8	Geosynthetic Pavement Interlayer (Paving Mat)	1,800	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 6.73	\$ 12,114.00	\$ 6.25	\$ 11,250.00
9	Replace Manhole Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
10	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	500	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00
11	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	20	SF	\$ 15.50	\$ 310.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 310.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 360.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE 3 ALTERNATE BID				\$ 294,260.00		\$ 293,084.00		\$ 337,210.00	